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MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG

Debrecen

CXXIV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2022. 04. 23., 17:30:00 (S8)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
, . 14 évesek  08:22.74 GALYASSY Szilard Gyo6r 2016. dec. 14.
800 m ferﬂ gyors 15 évesek  08:09.15 KIS Gerg6 Budapest  2003. dec. 20.
- 16 évesek  08:03.53 KIS Gerg6 Budapest 2004. jal. 10.
35. versenyszam i .y .
17 évesek  07:56.23 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR)  2017. jul. 01.
18 évesek  07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN) ~ 2018. jul. 07.
19 évesek 07:44.94 KIS Gerg6 Shanghai 2011. jal. 27.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof Balaton UK Veszprém 1997 07:52.77 874
Edzé:
RId6  00.72 50m  26.86 100m 5624 150m 01:25.93 200m 01:55.61 250m 02:25.40 300m 02:55.13 350m 03:25.12
29.38 29.69 29.68 29.79 29.73 29.99
400m  03:55.06 450m  04:24.82 500m 04:54.65 550m 05:24.53 600m 05:54.69 650m 06:24.84 700m  06:54.98 750m  07:25.09
29.94 29.76 29.83 29.88 30.16 30.15 30.14 30.11
800m 07:52.77
27.68
2. 3/3 BETLEHEM David Balaton UK Veszprém 2003 08:01.10 +08.33 829
R.Id6  00.69 50m  27.25 100m  56.52 150m  01:26.32 200m 01:56.14 250m 02:26.22 300m 02:56.33 350m 03:26.69
29.27 29.80 29.82 30.08 30.11 30.36
400m 03:57.02 450m 04:27.45 500m 04:57.94 550m 05:28.66 600m 05:59.34 650m 06:30.04 700m 07:00.80 750m 07:31.44
30.33 30.43 30.49 30.72 30.68 30.70 30.76 30.64
800m 08:01.10
29.66
3. 3/7 GALICZ Laszlo FTC 2004 08:02.48 +09.71 822
R.Id6  00.67 50m  28.08 100m 5827 150m 01:28.96 200m 01:59.49 250m 02:30.06 300m 03:00.50 350m 03:31.03
30.19 30.69 30.53 30.57 30.44 30.53
400m 04:01.58 450m 04:32.11 500m 05:02.46 550m 05:32.98 600m 06:03.19 650m 06:33.83 700m 07:03.85 750m 07:33.93
30.55 30.53 30.35 30.52 30.21 30.64 30.02 30.08
800m 08:02.48
28.55
4. 3/5 KALMAR Akos Balaton UK Veszprém 2000 08:02.85 +10.08 820
RId6  00.65 50m  27.63 100m  57.55 150m 01:28.02 200m 01:58.72 250m 02:29.05 300m 02:59.84 350m 03:30.50
29.92 30.47 30.70 30.33 30.79 30.66
400m 04:01.38 450m 04:31.91 500m 05:02.59 550m 05:33.14 600m 06:03.69 650m 06:34.07 700m 07:04.43 750m 07:34.54
30.88 30.53 30.68 30.55 30.55 30.38 30.36 30.11
800m 08:02.85
28.31
5. 3/6 SARKANY Zalan Kébanya Sport Club 2003 08:09.03 +16.26 790
RId6  00.65 50m  27.65 100m  57.53 150m 01:27.96 200m 01:58.41 250m 02:29.17 300m 02:59.78 350m 03:30.68
29.88 30.43 30.45 30.76 30.61 30.90
400m 04:01.29 450m 04:32.29 500m 05:03.11 550m 05:34.23 600m 06:05.14 650m 06:36.30 700m 07:07.47 750m 07:38.67
30.61 31.00 30.82 31.12 30.91 31.16 31.17 31.20
800m 08:09.03
30.36
6. 2/4  PINTER Adam Balaton UK Veszprém 2004 08:15.74 +2297 758
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.34 100m 59.37 150m 01:30.43 200m 02:01.65 250m 02:32.84 300m 03:04.04 350m 03:35.26
31.03 31.06 31.22 31.19 31.20 31.22
400m 04:06.39 450m 04:37.56 500m 05:08.54 550m 05:40.10 600m 06:11.37 650m 06:42.78 700m 07:14.35 750m 07:45.52
31.13 31.17 30.98 31.56 31.27 31.41 31.57 31.17
800m 08:15.74
30.22
7. 3/1 HARTMANN Méaté Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 2005 08:15.90 +23.13 757
R.Id6 00.65 50m 28.20 100m 59.20 150m 01:30.72 200m 02:02.16 250m 02:33.51 300m 03:04.92 350m 03:36.27
31.00 31.52 31.44 31.35 31.41 31.35
400m 04:07.56 450m 04:39.26 500m 05:10.61 550m 05:41.98 600m 06:13.33 650m 06:44.12 700m 07:15.15 750m 07:46.21
31.29 31.70 31.35 31.37 31.35 30.79 31.03 31.06
800m 08:15.90
29.69
8. 2/1  FARKAS Tamas Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 1995  08:17.51  +24.74 750
R.Id6 00.74 50m 29.14 100m 59.80 150m 01:30.52 200m 02:01.72 250m 02:32.73 300m 03:04.10 350m 03:35.38
30.66 30.72 31.20 31.01 31.37 31.28
400m  04:07.00 450m 04:38.25 500m 05:09.80 550m 05:41.18 600m 06:12.90 650m 06:44.44 700m 07:16.15 750m 07:47.22
31.62 31.25 31.55 31.38 31.72 31.54 31.71 31.07
800m 08:17.51
30.29
9. 2/6 HAMBARDZUMYAN Arshak Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2004 08:20.03 +27.26 739
R.Id6 00.77 50m 28.56 100m 59.69 150m 01:31.33 200m 02:03.07 250m 02:34.63 300m 03:06.16 350m 03:37.85
31.13 31.64 31.74 31.56 31.53 31.69
400m  04:09.52 450m  04:40.97 500m 05:12.48 550m  05:44.09 600m 06:15.59 650m 06:47.28 700m 07:18.64 750m  07:50.00
31.67 31.45 31.51 31.61 31.50 31.69 31.36 31.36
800m 08:20.03
30.03
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MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG ; 00"
Nt 2022. 04. 23., 9:00:00 (S7)
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
, . 14 évesek  08:22.74 GALYASSY Szilard Gyo6r 2016. dec. 14.
800 m ferﬂ gyors 15 évesek  08:09.15 KIS Gerg6 Budapest  2003. dec. 20.
- 16 évesek  08:03.53 KIS Gerg6 Budapest 2004. jal. 10.
35. versenyszam i .y .
17 évesek  07:56.23 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR)  2017. jul. 01.
18 évesek  07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN) ~ 2018. jul. 07.
19 évesek 07:44.94 KIS Gerg6 Shanghai 2011. jal. 27.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
10. 2/5 FLUCK Barnabas A Jov6 SC 2003 08:22.77 +30.00 727
RId6  00.71 50m  28.39 100m 5952 150m 01:31.14 200m 02:02.72 250m 02:34.25 300m 03:05.85 350m 03:37.83
31.13 31.62 31.58 31.53 31.60 31.98
400m 04:09.72 450m 04:41.28 500m 05:12.95 550m 05:44.82 600m 06:16.73 650m 06:48.70 700m 07:20.92 750m 07:52.70
31.89 3156 31.67 31.87 31.91 31.97 32.22 31.78
800m 08:22.77
30.07
11. 2/3 HERASHCHENKO Nazar UKRAJNA 2004 08:23.21 +30.44 725
RId6  00.69 50m  28.25 100m 5917 150m 01:30.29 200m  02:01.50 250m 02:32.94 300m  03:04.60 350m 03:36.03
30.92 31.12 31.21 31.44 31.66 31.43
400m 04:07.60 450m 04:39.24 500m 05:10.87 550m 05:43.21 600m 06:15.67 650m 06:48.06 700m 07:20.74 750m 07:52.82
3157 31.64 31.63 32.34 32.46 32.39 32,68 32.08
800m 08:23.21
30.39
12. 3/8 TABI Zoltan FTC 2002 08:24.14 +31.37 721
RId6  00.61 50m  28.86 100m  59.80 150m 01:31.52 200m  02:03.02 250m  02:35.09 300m 03:06.56 350m 03:39.01
30.94 31.72 31.50 32.07 31.47 32.45
400m 04:10.35 450m 04:42.09 500m 05:13.49 550m 05:45.80 600m 06:17.59 650m 06:49.90 700m 07:22.00 750m 07:53.81
31.34 31.74 31.40 32.31 31.79 32.31 32.10 31.81
800m 08:24.14
30.33
13. 2/2 JUHASZ-DORA Richard Kébanya Sport Club 2005 08:28.30 +3553 703
RId6  00.70 50m 2851 100m  59.43 150m 01:31.09 200m 02:02.83 250m  02:34.89 300m 03:06.95 350m 03:38.98
30.92 31.66 31.74 32.06 32.06 32.03
400m 04:10.90 450m 04:43.27 500m 05:15.49 550m 05:48.04 600m 06:20.57 650m 06:53.28 700m 07:25.79 750m 07:57.54
31.92 32.37 32.22 32.55 32.53 32.71 32.51 31.75
800m 08:28.30
30.76
14. 2/0 GALICZ Péter FTC 2000 08:28.81 +36.04 701
RId6  00.78 50m  28.84 100m  59.98 150m 01:31.47 200m 02:03.85 250m  02:35.99 300m 03:08.72 350m 03:41.06
31.14 31.49 32.38 32.14 3273 32.34
400m 04:13.51 450m 04:45.42 500m 05:18.12 550m 05:50.05 600m 06:22.66 650m 06:55.33 700m 07:27.16 750m 07:58.32
32.45 31.91 32.70 31.93 32.61 32.67 31.83 31.16
800m 08:28.81
30.49
15. 2/7 GYORE Adam Egri Usz6 Klub 2004 08:30.52 +37.75 694
R.Id6 00.79 50m 29.41 100m 01:01.04 150m 01:33.30 200m 02:05.53 250m 02:37.90 300m 03:10.12 350m 03:42.58
31.63 32.26 32.23 32.37 32.22 32.46
400m 04:15.03 450m 04:47.57 500m 05:19.82 550m 05:52.15 600m 06:24.18 650m 06:56.32 700m 07:28.74 750m 08:00.68
32.45 32.54 32.25 32.33 32.03 32.14 32.42 31.94
800m 08:30.52
29.84
16. 1/3 DORT Méaté DKSE Dunadjvaros 2003 08:31.65 +38.88 689
R.Id6 00.78 50m 28.56 100m 59.83 150m 01:31.61 200m 02:03.72 250m 02:36.00 300m 03:08.45 350m 03:40.88
31.27 31.78 32.11 32.28 32.45 32.43
400m 04:13.63 450m  04:45.74 500m 05:18.38 550m  05:50.49 600m 06:23.24 650m 06:55.14 700m 07:27.86 750m  07:59.92
32.75 32.11 32.64 32.11 32.75 31.90 32.72 32.06
800m 08:31.65
31.73
17. 3/2 VERRASZTO David FTC 1988 08:33.51 +40.74 682
R.Id6 00.78 50m 28.70 100m 59.55 150m 01:31.19 200m 02:02.57 250m 02:33.57 300m 03:05.29 350m 03:36.89
30.85 31.64 31.38 31.00 31.72 31.60
400m  04:09.36 450m  04:41.98 500m 05:14.99 550m 05:48.18 600m 06:21.41 650m 06:54.41 700m 07:27.88 750m 08:01.51
32.47 32.62 33.01 33.19 33.23 33.00 33.47 33.63
800m 08:33.51
32.00
18. 1/5 ANTAL David Batori Sarkany UE 2008 08:33.58 +40.81 682
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.82 100m 59.86 150m 01:32.01 200m 02:04.14 250m 02:36.50 300m 03:09.07 350m 03:41.40
31.04 32.15 32.13 32.36 32.57 32.33
400m 04:14.25 450m 04:47.05 500m 05:19.75 550m 05:52.56 600m 06:25.42 650m 06:58.16 700m 07:30.65 750m 08:03.41
32.85 32.80 32.70 32.81 32.86 32.74 32.49 32.76
800m 08:33.58
30.17
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MAGYAR USZO
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Nt 2022. 04. 23., 9:00:00 (S7)
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
, . 14 évesek  08:22.74 GALYASSY Szilard Gyo6r 2016. dec. 14.
800 m ferﬂ gyors 15 évesek  08:09.15 KIS Gerg6 Budapest  2003. dec. 20.
- 16 évesek  08:03.53 KIS Gerg6 Budapest 2004. jal. 10.
35. versenyszam i .y .
17 évesek  07:56.23 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR)  2017. jul. 01.
18 évesek  07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN) ~ 2018. jul. 07.
19 évesek 07:44.94 KIS Gerg6 Shanghai 2011. jal. 27.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
19. 2/9 USQV Marat UKRAJNA 2005 08:36.81 +44.04 669
RId6  00.65 50m 2956 100m 01:01.66 150m 01:34.44 200m 02:07.19 250m 02:40.20 300m 03:13.12 350m 03:45.96
32.10 32.78 32.75 33.01 32.92 32.84
400m  04:18.67 450m  04:51.30 500m 05:23.81 550m 05:56.49 600m 06:29.22 650m 07:02.08 700m 07:34.49 750m 08:06.33
32.71 32,63 3251 32.68 3273 32.86 32.41 31.84
800m 08:36.81
30.48
20. 1/4 TOHL Daniel Antal Erdi Vizisport Kft 2005 08:37.10 +44.33 668
RId6 0057 50m  28.68 100m 5957 150m 01:31.54 200m  02:03.45 250m  02:35.97 300m 03:08.28 350m 03:40.96
30.89 31.97 31.91 32.52 32.31 32.68
400m 04:13.78 450m 04:46.65 500m 05:19.28 550m 05:52.43 600m 06:25.65 650m 06:58.80 700m 07:32.04 750m 08:05.07
32.82 32.87 32.63 33.15 33.22 33.15 33.24 33.03
800m 08:37.10
32.03
21. 1/2 GAL Déavid Darnyi Taméas SC 2006 08:37.35 +4458 667
R.Id6  00.67 50m  28.49 100m 5991 150m 01:31.83 200m 02:04.34 250m  02:36.92 300m 03:09.45 350m 03:42.38
31.42 31.92 3251 32.58 32553 32.93
400m 04:15.24 450m 04:48.34 500m 05:21.61 550m 05:54.51 600m 06:27.43 650m 07:00.38 700m 07:33.61 750m 08:05.93
32.86 33.10 33.27 32.90 32.92 32.95 33.23 32.32
800m 08:37.35
31.42
22. 1/6 BARABAS Imre David Balaton UK Veszprém 2004 08:39.79 +47.02 658
RId6  00.75 50m  28.47 100m  59.49 150m 01:31.86 200m  02:04.40 250m  02:37.02 300m 03:10.13 350m 03:43.11
31.02 32.37 3254 32.62 33.11 32.98
400m 04:16.20 450m 04:49.85 500m 05:23.09 550m 05:56.56 600m 06:29.94 650m 07:02.73 700m 07:35.99 750m 08:09.48
33.09 33.65 33.24 33.47 33.38 32.79 33.26 33.49
800m 08:39.79
30.31
23. 2/8 SELMECI Levente Szhalombattai VUK SE 2000 08:50.52 +57.75 618
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.77 100m 01:01.34 150m 01:34.09 200m 02:07.74 250m 02:40.93 300m 03:13.85 350m 03:47.74
32557 32.75 33.65 33.19 32.92 33.89
400m 04:21.62 450m 04:55.48 500m 05:29.04 550m 06:03.15 600m 06:36.94 650m 07:11.05 700m 07:44.77 750m 08:18.18
33.88 33.86 33.56 34.11 33.79 34.11 33.72 33.41
800m 08:50.52
32.34
24. 1/7 TOROK Gergely MUsz 2003 08:54.90 +01:02.13 603
R.Id6 00.76 50m 29.84 100m 01:02.38 150m 01:36.29 200m 02:09.77 250m 02:43.41 300m 03:16.94 350m 03:51.04
3254 33.91 33.48 33.64 3353 34.10
400m 04:24.84 450m 04:58.98 500m 05:32.80 550m 06:06.92 600m 06:40.77 650m 07:15.03 700m 07:48.86 750m 08:22.84
33.80 34.14 33.82 34.12 33.85 34.26 33.83 33.98
800m 08:54.90
32.06
25. 1/0 ILLES Bence A J6v6 SC 2005 08:55.09 +01:02.32 603
R.Id6 00.68 50m 29.68 100m 01:02.40 150m 01:35.71 200m 02:09.06 250m 02:42.59 300m 03:16.23 350m 03:50.10
32.72 33.31 33.35 3353 33.64 33.87
400m  04:24.40 450m  04:57.93 500m  05:32.20 550m 06:05.97 600m 06:40.56 650m 07:14.27 700m  07:48.99 750m 08:22.64
34.30 33.53 34.27 33.77 34.59 33.71 34.72 33.65
800m 08:55.09
32.45
26. 1/1 DEAK Gergely A Jovs SC 2007 08:55.17 +01:02.40 602
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.26 100m 01:03.27 150m 01:36.73 200m 02:10.33 250m 02:43.67 300m 03:17.04 350m 03:51.02
33.01 33.46 33.60 33.34 33.37 33.98
400m  04:25.23 450m  04:58.97 500m 05:33.13 550m 06:07.48 600m 06:41.78 650m 07:16.12 700m 07:49.83 750m 08:23.01
34.21 33.74 34.16 34.35 34.30 34.34 33.71 33.18
800m 08:55.17
32.16
27. 1/8 CSERNYIK Daniel Nyfregyhazi Sportcentrum 2006 09:10.56 +01:17.79 553
R.Id6 00.73 50m 29.63 100m 01:02.81 150m 01:37.32 200m 02:11.60 250m 02:46.24 300m 03:20.74 350m 03:56.05
33.18 34.51 34.28 34.64 34.50 35.31
400m  04:30.95 450m  05:06.54 500m 05:41.68 550m 06:16.65 600m 06:51.69 650m 07:27.00 700m  08:02.32 750m 08:37.25
34.90 35,59 35.14 34.97 35.04 35.31 35.32 34.93
800m 09:10.56
33.31
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